ENVELOPES
TIRE PAINT
RASP BLADES
STAPLES & STAPLERS
321
RETREADING
322
R

* Other Sizes Available for Contoured Hubs and Use with
Smart Blades
How to Order
Buffing Hubs
1.	 Model/Make of Buffer
2.	 Arbor Hole Size
3.	 Keyway Size - If Any
4.	 Pin Length
5.	 Rasp Blade Type
6.	 Hub Type:  Non-Spiral,
Heavy-Duty, All Purpose
or Regular
Single Section
1/8", 5/32", 3/16"
Allows cross ventilation and cleaning
of cut rubber through the rasps head
R4S spacer fi ts 9" 4 seg mented hubs
R5S spacer fi ts 9" 5 segmented hubs
R6S spacer fi ts 11.5" 6 segmented hubs
Double Riveted Section
1/4”, 5/16” & 3/8”
Allows cross ventilation and clearing
of cut rubber through the rasps’ head.
Single Section
1/8”, 5/32” & 3/16”
PINCOTTPINCOTT®®®® AIR COOLED SPACER AIR COOLED SPACER® AIR COOLED SPACER®® AIR COOLED SPACER®® AIR COOLED SPACER® AIR COOLED SPACER
Progressive development of Blades capable of higher rates of rubber removal and the
use of more pow er ful, higher speed machines impose increasingly severe tem per a ture
conditions on rasp blades.  Pincott air cooled spacers provide cooling to avoid loss of
temper in the blade material.  The bottom line to you is LOWER COST PER BUFFED
TIRE.
Engineered by a company with more than 50 years in the retreading industry.
Designed to fi t all U.S. and European buffi ng machines.  Manufactured with multiple
stampings to allow interchangeability
between two or three pin hubs.
The Smart Blade requires the L type short
air cooled spacer.  The new contoured hubs
require the C series air cooled spacers.
• Reduces Heat & Smoke
• Cooler Running
• Heavy Duty Blade
Quality Steel
• Special Heat Treatment
for Long Life
• Cleaner Buff
• Faster Buffi ng
• Size Stamped
• Cross Ventilation
• Lightweight
PINCOTT SALES COMPANY
Denver, Colorado (303) 722-2623
Fax (303) 777-7140
Distributed by:
Large ToToT oth R4 - 16
Medium R4 - 20
Small ToToT oth R4 - 25
PINCOTT SALES COMPANY
Denver, Colorado (303) 722-2623
Fax (303) 777-7140
Distributed by:
PINCOTT ROUND TOOTH SERIES BLADES
• Engineered by a company with more than 65 years experience in retreading
• Multiple stampings to allow inter-change ability between two and three pin holes
• Exclusive Heat Treating Process
• Reduced Tooth Breakage
• Faster Material Removal
• Cooler Running
• No Blade Warpage
• Lower Cost Per Buffed Tire
R115 Series
Fits all 11.5” 5 Segmented Hubs
R4 Series
Fits all 9” 4 Segmented Hubs